w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
NOMINAL LUMENS DELIVERED LUMENS WATTAGE
750 861 10W
4” Economy LED Retrofit Square Baffle Trim Downlight CCT Select 4”RL487
Based on 4000K, 90+ CRI. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%
w FEATURES
Greater light output than an 18W CFL or a 50W BR20 while consuming less
than 10W of power.

any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
RL427-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-CL-WH TEST NO.: EL111742
INPUT WATTS: 10.4                 LUMENS: 767                  CRI: 85+ EFFICACY: 74 CCT: 3000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.32
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 35.34
10-20 103.33
20-30 160.15
30-40 187.10
40-50 159.55
50-60 89.16
60-70 28.56
70-80 4.13
80-90 0.10
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 16293 15475 16104
55 10054 8241 8261
65 4582 3288 2372
75 119 787 95
85 0 0 50
0 372.45
5 370.21
15 365.72
25 343.71
35 291.92
45 210.35
55 105.29
65 35.36
75 0.56
85 0.00
90 0.00
RC 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 137 137 137 137 134 134 134 134 128 128 128 122 122 122 117 117 117 115
1 128 124 121 117 125 122 118 116 117 114 112 113 111 109 109 107 105 103
2 119 112 106 101 117 110 104 100 106 101 97 103 99 95 99 96 93 91
3 111 101 93 87 108 99 92 87 96 90 85 93 88 84 90 86 83 80
4 103 91 83 77 100 90 82 76 87 80 75 85 79 74 82 77 73 71
5 95 83 74 68 93 82 73 67 79 72 67 77 71 66 75 70 65 63
6 89 75 67 60 87 74 66 60 73 65 59 71 64 59 69 63 59 56

GU24 SOCKET
ADAPTER
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
RL487-750L-DIMTR-120-27K-30K-35K-40K-50K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: ELB091819129
INPUT WATTS: 10.4748 LUMENS: 812 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 78 CCT: 4000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.18
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 46.09
10-20 127.31
20-30 179.77
30-40 189.39
40-50 154.31
50-60 87.18
60-70 24.27
70-80 3.39
80-90 0.02
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 88173 95231 96852
55 49355 55251 58665
65 12036 14644 17941
75 1389 2024 4047
85 79 79 79
0 491.40
5 485.03
15 446.95
25 382.69
35 285.67
45 182.14
55 82.70
65 14.86
75 1.05
85 0.02
90 0.02
RC 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 119 119 119 119 116 116 116 116 111 111 111 106 106 106 102 102 102 100
1 112 109 105 103 109 106 104 101 102 100 98 98 97 95 95 93 92 90
2 104 98 93 89 102 97 92 88 93 89 86 90 87 84 87 85 82 80
3 97 89 83 78 95 88 82 77 85 80 76 82 78 75 80 76 73 71
4 91 81 74 69 88 80 73 68 77 72 67 75 70 66 73 69 66 64
5 84 74 66 61 82 73 66 61 71 65 60 69 64 60 67 63 59 57
6 79 68 60 55 77 67 60 54 65 59 54 63 58 54 62 57 53 51